

PCTEL Automates Reporting for 5G, LTE and Public Safety Network Testing

July 28, 2020

BLOOMINGDALE, III.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jul. 28, 2020-- PCTEL, Inc. (Nasdaq: PCTI), a leading global provider of wireless technology, announced a new automated reporting feature for its SeeHawk@Collect network testing software. SeeHawk Collect makes it easy to collect and analyze data from PCTEL® scanning receivers, including accurate field measurements of coverage and signal quality for 5G, LTE, 2G/3G cellular, WiFi, public safety, and private radio networks.

"SeeHawk Collect reports will make 5G network deployment and optimization easier for users of PCTEL scanning receivers worldwide," said Rishi Bharadwaj, PCTEL's Chief Operating Officer. "We are excited to build on the success of our public safety network testing solution and meet growing customer demand for a similar reporting feature for traditional cellular drive and walk testing," added Bharadwaj.

SeeHawk Collect users can generate printable reports with a single click within minutes of completing a drive, saving hours or even days of work post-processing and compiling data. The reports present a summary of the drive or walk test campaign, with network measurements and KPIs (Key Performance Indicators) displayed on easy-to-read maps and charts.

Meet with PCTEL online August 24-27 at IWCE Virtual to learn more about SeeHawk Collect software, along with PCTEL's full portfolio of test and measurement, antenna, and industrial IoT solutions.

About PCTEL

PCTEL is a leading global provider of wireless technology, including purpose-built <u>Industrial IoT devices</u>, <u>antenna systems</u>, and <u>test and measurement solutions</u>. Trusted by our customers for over 25 years, we solve complex wireless challenges to help organizations stay connected, transform, and grow.

For more information, please visit our website at https://www.pctel.com/.

PCTEL® and SeeHawk® are registered trademarks of PCTEL, Inc. © 2020 PCTEL, Inc. All rights reserved.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200728005194/en/

PCTEL Company Contact

Suzanne Cafferty
Vice President, Global Marketing
PCTEL, Inc.
(630) 339-2105
public.relations@pctel.com

PCTEL Investor Relations Contact

Phillip Kupper Three Part Advisors, LLC (817) 778-8339 Pkupper@threepa.com

Source: PCTEL, Inc.